
LZ-Cup Final 2024

Einzelrangliste G50 Final

Rang Teilnehmer Resultat Schüsse Jahrgang Wohnort

1 Bereuter Bettina 1431 1985 E Buttwil

  91  99  90  92  93  97  97  99  95  94  99  92  97  98  98

2 Steiner Erich 1418 1987 E Rickenbach SZ

  96  97  94  92  92  99  97  94  91  98  90  92  99  90  97

3 Küchler Toni 1408 1960 V Sachseln

  93  92  95  97  97  91  83  96  96  97  97  97  84  95  98

4 Bereuter Stefan 1397 1984 E Villmergen

  93  97  98  83  98  92  99  85  92  98  93  87  89  98  95

5 Rohrbach Fritz 1396 1967 S Niedermuhlern

  97  87  88  89  92  89  99  89  96  92  94  92  95  98  99

6 Grun Daniel 1394 1966 S Soyhières

  89  92  92  95  99  87  98  96  93  93  96  91  93  88  92

7 Schweizer Michael 1390 1995 E Brunnadern

  90  88  90  96  95  91  91  97  94  95  89  97  94  89  94

8 Steiner Jonathan 1379 2004 U21 Hoffeld

  94  94  88  98  89  89  98  90  93  86  98  87  90  96  89

9 Müller Beat 1366 1978 S Schalunen

  86  92  97  88  91  99  86  93  92  86  88  83  94  96  95

10 Stöckli Matthias 1366 1987 E Mettmenstetten

  94  84  85  91  87  90  92  93  96  83  96  87  93  99  96

11 Schweizer Andreas 1359 1993 E Brunnadern

  97  87  96  91  88  92  96  94  91  87  89  82  94  85  90

12 Schick Hans Jürg 1355 1954 SV Aeschi

  93  86  90  85  87  97  89 100  78  86  95  95  87  94  93
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WinFire 5 1 / 1 C/o/d/i/n/g//F/a/r/m GmbH



LZ-Cup Final 2024

Einzelrangliste G50 1. Ablösung

Rang Teilnehmer Resultat Schüsse Jahrgang Wohnort

1 Bereuter Stefan 951   95  89  97  96  94  99  98  99  91  93 1984 E Villmergen

2 Stöckli Matthias 947   97  96  97  93  95  86  94  99  96  94 1987 E Mettmenstetten

3 Schweizer Andreas 945   90  94  96  90  98  95  96  93  97  96 1993 E Brunnadern

4 Küchler Toni 942   97  92  95  96  94  95  99  92  91  91 1960 V Sachseln

5 Müller Beat 942   98  94  86  92  94  97  90  97  97  97 1978 S Schalunen

6 Rohrbach Fritz 936   95  96  95  95  93  91  98  87  96  90 1967 S Niedermuhlern

7 Studer Timo 932   99  87  98  88  96  88  93  91  95  97 1982 E Doppleschwand

8 Ulrich Thomas 927   96  87  92  92 100  91  87  98  92  92 1985 E Rothenthurm

9 Schwarz Marcial 926   86  90  94  92  94  93  96  95  93  93 1982 E Steffisburg

10 Schläfli Christoph 925   99  93  85  86  95  97  92  91  97  90 1960 V Roggwil BE

11 Müller Josef 921   88  97  90  99  90  91  85  93  97  91 1947 SV Hünenberg

12 Haefeli Marc-André 921   89  92  88  99  96  89  90  96  92  90 1975 S Gempen

13 Wismer Christian 919   95  87  93  91  93  95  92  89  89  95 1989 E Brütten

14 von Holzen Daniel 913   93  86  92  88  97  97  91  92  87  90 1981 E Stans

15 Brechbühl Eveline 911   85  93  94  96  93  93  93  84  89  91 2008 U17 Dübendorf

16 Nideröst Reto 902   99  89  87  82  92  85  93  95  87  93 1985 E Rickenbach SZ

17 Geissler Nick 901   90  86  87  97  91  89  92  93  91  85 2008 U17 Schlatt TG

18 Gilgien Patrick 897   82  92  86  91  84  83  94  95  94  96 1978 S Unterägeri
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LZ-Cup Final 2024

Einzelrangliste G50 2. Ablösung

Rang Teilnehmer Resultat Schüsse Jahrgang Wohnort

1 Steiner Jonathan 946   96  97  94  95  93  94  95  91  93  98 2004 U21 Hoffeld

2 Bereuter Bettina 944   92  98  95  98  92  95  94  95  94  91 1985 E Buttwil

3 Steiner Erich 943   96  88  97  90  98  95  96  94  91  98 1987 E Rickenbach SZ

4 Grun Daniel 941   96  95  94  91  94  95  92  91  99  94 1966 S Soyhières

5 Schweizer Michael 941   92  95  94  98  92  85  97  96  98  94 1995 E Brunnadern

6 Schick Hans Jürg 936   94  96  95  92  95  97  93  92  92  90 1954 SV Aeschi

7 Zumstein Fabian 926   91  95  89  98  91  95  87  94  99  87 1973 S Naters

8 Heinzer Ruedi 925   89  92  90  99  92  91  98  93  89  92 1963 V Ried (Muotathal)

9 Devaud André 922   89  83  94  93  90  93  95  96  95  94 1944 SV Villars-sur-Glâne

10 Scherrer Mario 921   96  83  83  99  95  89  90  96  95  95 1986 E Haag

11 Staudenmann Kurt 917   91  79  98  88  86  94  97  95  93  96 1974 S Lanzenhäusern

12 Tschirren Martin 915   94  95  92  95  91  93  88  89  79  99 1981 E Zimmerwald

13 Herrmann Dominik 913   88  97  88  91  96  83  96  92  93  89 1974 S Kandersteg

14 Ochsner Roman 911   98  93  86  84  83  99  86  90  99  93 1995 E Winterthur

15 Meier Julia 908   95  87  98  96  85  95  92  76  93  91 1976 S Warth

16 Mani Armin 906   96  87  84  91  93  91  94  84  93  93 1949 SV Tamins

17 Gerber Rolf 905   86  87  91  86  95  97  93  90  91  89 1992 E Eggiwil

18 Bürki Bernhard 866   92  90  78  91  90  86  90  82  91  76 1950 SV Lungern
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WinFire 5 1 / 1 C/o/d/i/n/g//F/a/r/m GmbH


